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NOMBRE

GALVEZ*ASTRAY,FRANCISCO
GALVEZ*ASTRAY,FRANCISCO
GALVEZ*CAMPOS,FRANCISCO
GALVEZ*CUESTA,FRANCISCOJOSE
GALVEZ*CUESTA,JUAN
GAMBIN*CUENCA,CARMEN
GAMERO*GARCIA,VICTORANTONIO
GAMEZ*CANEDO,VICTORIA
GAMEZ*CANEDO,VICTORIA
GAMEZ*GONZALEZ ALVARO
GAMEZ*GONZALEZ,JAVIER
GAMEZ*MERCADER,MARIACECILIA
GAMEZ*RODRIGUEZ,JOAQUIN
GAMEZ*SANCHEZ ,MANUEL JOSE
GARAY*GONZALEZ,CARMEN
GARAY*MORENO,JOSE
GARCERAN*CRESPO,FRANCISCO JAVIE
GARCERAN*CRESPO,FRANCISCO JAVIE
GARCERAN*CRESPO,JAIME
GARCERAN*CRESPO,JAIME
GARCERAN*MORCILLO,JOSE MANUEL
GARCES*ALVAREZ,ANICETO
GARCES*ALVAREZ,JUAN
GARCES*GALLARDO,ANTONIO

NIF
045215108Y
045215108Y
045298418X
030489952W
030509092Y
027433431C
028553580T
045216877G
045216877G
029484280M
029484281Y
045274802S
045276523B
045265188S
045240706M
003569450B
038440824G
038440824G
038432871D
038432871D
050038365W
045255800B
045237393G
045268621K

GARCES*GALLARDO,MARIADEL CARMEN045265880V

GARCIABENITEZASUNCION
GARCIABENITEZASUNCION
GARCIABENITEZASUNCION

GARCIA CONDE*RUIZ,FRANCISCA
GARCIAGOMEZ JOSE
GARCIASEGURA MAGDALENA
GARCIA*ABAD,JOSE
GARCIA*AGUT,JULIAN
GARCIA*ALCOBA,RAFAEL
GARCIA*ALCOBA,RAFAEL
GARCIA*ALONSO,ANTONIO
GARCIA*ALONSO,MERCEDES
GARCIA*ARRIBADE,SANCHEZ RICARD
GARCIA*ARRIBADE,SANCHEZRICARD

AGU002240
AGU002240
AGU002240
027936889P
AGU01037
045257325H
045249653M
0452691437
025039586S
025039586S
027251034J
011703893K
007908903P
007908903P

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
79072355
90377435
93849641
88667798
88667889
88667980
90378016
79939253
80124654
88047962
88668161
88048053
88668343
90378783
88668524
90378805
81318355
90378903
90379086
90379114
90379268
90379358
85207128
90379449
85300451
85415421
85441781
85487039
90379721
85491340
100131905
90379903
90380365
88669713
88669804
90380547
90380638
88048507
90381001



